

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION II  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL  
Criminal Appeal No(s). 1492/2009

NARENDER KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH  
Crl.A. No. 1493/2009  
Office Report)

Date : 11/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr R.M.Bagai, Adv.

Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal,Adv.

Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr R.K.Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr Rutwik Panda, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Original records have been received.

Ld. Counsels for the parties do not want to file  
additional documents.

Registry to process the matter for being listed before  
the Hon&#39;ble Court as per rules.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar