

ITEM NO.107
(Mentioned at 2.00 p.m.)

COURT NO.13

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1492/2009

NARENDER KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1493/2009 (II-C)

Date : 23-08-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.M. Bagai, Adv.
Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR
Ms. Aditi Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list these
appeals after two weeks.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR